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Students opting for higher studies

3A.GPHE

S.No.

Graduating year of the
Student

Name of the University/Institutions

Number of
Students admitted

Year of admission

2015-16

. Jiwaji University, Gwalior

. Makhanlal Chaturvedi Hindi VV, Bhopal

.Dr. H.S.G.V.V., Sagar

. CSIR-IITR, Lucknow

. GIFS, Mumbai

. lIPS, Mumbai

. NCCS, Pune

. NIT, Raipur

71

2016-17

2014-15

. DAVV, Indore

. Jiwaji University, Gwalior

.Dr. H.S.G.V.V., Sagar

. Vanasthali Vidypeeth, Rajasthan

. 1IPS, Mumbai

. Institute of Economic and Social Change, Bangalore

. IT, Mumbai

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1. Mahatma Gandhi Hindi VV., Wardha
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

. BHU, Varanasi

10. ISM, Dhanwad

11. Delhi University, Delhi

12. MLS University, Udaipur

13. Vikram University, Ujjain

14. Nagpur University, Nagpur

15. NIT, Raipur

16. Mumbai University, Mumbai

17.ILS, Pune

18. NLU, Bhopal

19. NUIJS, Jodhpur

83

2015-16

2013-14

1. Barkattulah University, Bhopal

2. Dr.H.S.G.V.V,, Sagar

3. IIT, Mumbai

4. MLS University, Udaipur

5. Kurukshetra University, Udaipur

6. BHU, Varanasi

7. Vikram University, Ujjain

63

2014-15




